


Summer 2025 Courses (Information Subject to Change) Last Updated: 4/17/2025

Subj Cat Sect
Class 

Nbr Title Day Start End Bldg/Room Mode Instructor Email Units GE ATTR

ANTH 1500 80 60378 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY MAY                                                             OFFC ONLINE O
Bodoh-Creed Jessica 

Anne
Jessica.Bodoh-Creed2@calstatela.edu 3.0 D

ANTH 3610 80 60374 RACE  RACISM & HUMAN VARIATION MAY                                                           OFFC ONLINE O Bleuze Michele mbleuze@calstatela.edu 3.0 UD B

BUS 5023 80 60595 MARKETING STRATEGY MAY                                                                     OFFC ONLINE O Lockett Asia Remenia alocket4@calstatela.edu 3.0  

CHDV 3430 80 60332 CHILD AND ADOLESCENT COGNITION MAY                                                                   OFFC ONLINE O Lo Ya-Fen ylo2@calstatela.edu 3.0  

CHDV 3470 80 60577 CULTURE WELLNESS LIFESPAN MAY                                                                    OFFC ONLINE O Yang Wook wyang27@calstatela.edu 3.0 UD D

CLS 1300 80 60604 CONSTITUTION & CHICANX/LATINX MAY                                                 OFFC ONLINE O Flores Joanna Estela jflore151@calstatela.edu 3.0
AM-US 

GOVT

CLS 3120 80 60603 PARENT/SCHOOL PARTNERSHIPS MAY                                                             OFFC ONLINE O Alonso Cynthia calons20@calstatela.edu 3.0 UD D

CLS 3770 80 60602 ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE MAY                                                               OFFC ONLINE O Lopez Michelle Lynn michelle.lopez16@calstatela.edu 3.0 UD B

MKT 3200 80 60596 HIGH PERFORM PROF SKILLS MAY                                                             OFFC ONLINE O Nishizaki Santor Sean santor.nishizaki16@calstatela.edu 3.0  

PAS 1100 80 60592 RACIAL EQUALITY  GOV & CONST MAY                                              OFFC ONLINE O Ratcliff Anthony James anthony.ratcliff16@calstatela.edu 3.0
AM-US 

GOVT

PAS 3822 80 60593 ETHNICITY & EMOTIONS IN FILM MAY                                              OFFC ONLINE O
Opong Dr. Charles Kofi-

Opoku
abakeer@exchange.calstatela.edu 3.0 UD C

SOC 2010 80 60551 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY MAY                                                              OFFC ONLINE O Weide Robert Donald robert.weide16@calstatela.edu 3.0 D

SOC 3900 80 60552 QUANT RESEARCH & WRIT MAY                                                                 OFFC ONLINE O Stagnaro Melanie Ann mstagna@calstatela.edu 3.0  

SW 3010 80 60573 WRITING IN SOCIAL WORK MAY                                                                  MW 8:00 AM 11:45 AM SH 367B H Bai Jieru bai.bai16@calstatela.edu 3.0  

TVF 3980 80 60620 COOPERATIVE EDUCATION MAY                                                                                                                            
Patel Nidhin 

Maheshbhai 
npatel33@calstatela.edu 1.0  

WGSS 4840 80 60104 CHICANA NARRATIVES & COMM HIST MAY                                                  
MTW

TR
12:30 PM 4:15 PM MUS 109  Espinoza Dionne despino@exchange.calstatela.edu 3.0  
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